1
.............................................................................................................................................................
TOX®-ElectricDrive
Type EX-K
Data sheet 40.50
2021 / 03
TOX® PRESSOTECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG, Riedstrasse 4, 88250 Weingarten / Germany
Find your local contact at: www.tox-pressotechnik.com

4) For higher weights, the tool can sink in de-energized condition
5) Higher tool weights on request
Ordering example
EX-K 010.XXX.300
Stroke (mm)
Version
Nominal force category
Type
A wide range of accessories is available for the servo drive
type EX-K (see data sheet 40.90, TOX®-ElectricDrive Acces-
sories).
Version
003 Basic version
004 Safety brake
005 Safety brake with rotary encoder*
006 Motor holding brake
007 Includes holding time min 10s at min. 80% of nominal
pressing force
008 Includes safety brake and holding time min. 10s at
min. 80% of nominal pressing force
011 Includes identical nominal pressing / pulling force
012 Includes safety brake and identical nominal pres-
sing / pulling force
053 Includes protection class IP65
054 Includes safety brake and protection class IP65
302 Includes working piston with threaded holes on piston
end
303 Includes safety brake and working piston with threa-
ded holes on piston end
*Rotary encoder for safely reduced speed with TOX®-Controls,
 see  brochure TOX®-ElecricDrive
Further versions are available upon request!
4
.............................................................................................................................................................
tox-pressotechnik.com
1.000.000.000
100.000.000
10.000.000
1.000.000
100.000
1 mm 10 mm  100 mm
Subject to technical modifications.TB 40.50_202103.en
Lifetime L10